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Sherri Marineau

From: Margaret <margaret@margaretedaileylaw.com>
Sent: Wednesday, July 11, 2018 12:08 PM
To: Derrick Tokos; 'James Hanselman'; 'carla perry'; 'simonis_110@hotmail.com'; 'Bonnie 

Saxton'; 'braulio.escobar@gmail.com'; 'fairhaven@peak.org'; 'dreamhomesof'; 
'don@blueagate.com'; 'Bill Posner'; 'jamie@sweethomesrentals.com'; 
'lauri.hines@icloud.com'; 'charboxer2@comcast.net'; 'Pam McElroy'; 'marthawinsor2
@gmail.com'

Cc: Sherri Marineau; 'Rodney Croteau'; 'Bob Berman'; 'Mike Franklin 
(mike@newportchowderbowl.com)'; 'Lee Hardy'; 'William Branigan'; 'Jim Patrick'

Subject: RE: July 11th Vacation Rental Ad-Hoc Committee Meeting

Derrick: 
 
Could you give us some statistics on the growth of VRC’s? 
 
As in say starting in 2010, how many were there each year?   
 
Margaret E Dailey 
mailto:margaret@margaretedaileylaw.com 
 

From: Derrick Tokos [mailto:D.Tokos@NewportOregon.gov]  
Sent: Friday, July 06, 2018 5:19 PM 
To: Margaret <margaret@margaretedaileylaw.com>; 'James Hanselman' <jj_oregon@yahoo.com>; 'carla perry' 
<carla@dancingmoonpress.com>; 'simonis_110@hotmail.com' <simonis_110@hotmail.com>; 'Bonnie Saxton' 
<bonnie@advantagerealestate.com>; 'braulio.escobar@gmail.com' <braulio.escobar@gmail.com>; 
'fairhaven@peak.org' <fairhaven@peak.org>; 'dreamhomesof' <oregon@gmail.com>; 'don@blueagate.com' 
<don@blueagate.com>; 'Bill Posner' <bposner@outlook.com>; 'jamie@sweethomesrentals.com' 
<jamie@sweethomesrentals.com>; 'lauri.hines@icloud.com' <lauri.hines@icloud.com>; 'charboxer2@comcast.net' 
<charboxer2@comcast.net>; 'Pam McElroy' <pmcelroy456@charter.net>; 'marthawinsor2@gmail.com' 
<marthawinsor2@gmail.com> 
Cc: Sherri Marineau <S.Marineau@NewportOregon.gov>; 'Rodney Croteau' <croteau@charter.net>; 'Bob Berman' 
<CindyAndBob@earthlink.net>; 'Mike Franklin (mike@newportchowderbowl.com)' 
<mike@newportchowderbowl.com>; 'Lee Hardy' <lee@yaquinabayproperties.com>; 'William Branigan' 
<phantom41@gmail.com>; 'Jim Patrick' <jbpatrick@newportnet.com> 
Subject: July 11th Vacation Rental Ad‐Hoc Committee Meeting 
 
Good afternoon, 
 
The agenda and meeting materials are available for download from the committee website and city home page.  Here is 
a link to the committee page:  http://newportoregon.gov/citygov/comm/vr.asp.  The same information is on the city 
main webpage at: http://newportoregon.gov/ 
 
Hard copy packets, for those that requested them, can be picked up at our office after 12pm on Monday.  Let me know if 
you can’t make the meeting in person and would prefer to dial in.  That will be my queue to setup a conference phone, 
and distribute the dial‐in information. 
 
Thanks, 
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Derrick I. Tokos, AICP 

Community Development Director 
City of Newport 
169 SW Coast Highway 
Newport, OR 97365 
ph: 541.574.0626 fax: 541.574.0644 
d.tokos@newportoregon.gov 
 


